Amphitheater 2018-2019

Athletic Addendum Schedule

High School

Sport
Football

Baseball
Basketball
Soccer

Wrestling
Softball

Spirit Leading (per season)
Swimming
Volleyball

Track

Cross Country
Golf

Tennis

Weight Training
Summer Weights
Dive

Assistant Athletic Trainer
Athletic Equipment Tech.

Interscholastic Activities Manager

Special Olympics
Assoc. Assistant Coach

Position
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
(per summer)
(per season)
(per season)
(per season)
(per season)
Head Coach
(per season)

Flat Rate
$3,800.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,450.00
$2,250.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,600.00
$2,400.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$1,950.00
$1,500.00
$1,850.00
$1,850.00
$2,850.00
$1,700.00
$1,000.00




