Amphitheater 2018-2019 High School Athletic Addendum Schedule

Г

		_
Sport	Position	Flat Rate
Football	Head Coach	\$3,800.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,500.00
Baseball	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Basketball	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Soccer	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Wrestling	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Softball	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Spirit Leading (per season)	Head Coach	\$2,450.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,250.00
Swimming	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Volleyball	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Track	Head Coach	\$3,000.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Cross Country	Head Coach	\$2,600.00
	Assistant Coach	\$2,400.00
Golf	Head Coach	\$2,600.00
Tennis	Head Coach	\$2,600.00
Weight Training	Head Coach	\$2,600.00
Summer Weights	(per summer)	\$1,950.00
Dive	(per season)	\$1,500.00
Assistant Athletic Trainer	(per season)	\$1,850.00
Athletic Equipment Tech.	(per season)	\$1,850.00
Interscholastic Activities Manager	(per season)	\$2,850.00
Special Olympics	Head Coach	\$1,700.00
Assoc. Assistant Coach	(per season)	\$1,000.00